
ALLEN COUNTY EDUCATIONAL SERVICE CENTER 

2023-2024 Gifted Department Event Calendar 

Quiz Bowl & Spelling Bee Dates 
 

 

 

      

5th and 6th GRADE QUIZ BOWL 
       

 Monday  January 8, 2024 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School  

 Monday  January 22, 2024 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School  

 Monday  January 29, 2024 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School Tournament 

 Monday  February 5, 2024 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School Tournament 

* Monday  February 12, 2024 4:30 P.M. Shawnee Middle School CALAMITY DAY 

7th and 8th GRADE QUIZ BOWL 
       

 Monday  September 25, 2023 5:00 P.M. Bath Middle School  

 Monday  October 2, 2023 5:00 P.M. Bath Middle School  

 Monday  October 16, 2023 5:00 P.M. Bath Middle School Tournament 

 Monday  October 23, 2023 5:00 P.M. Bath Middle School Tournament 

* Monday  October 30, 2023 5:00 P.M. Bath Middle School CALAMITY DAY 

HIGH SCHOOL QUIZ BOWL 
       

 Monday  November 6, 2023 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic  

 Monday  November 20, 2023 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic  

 Monday  November 27, 2023 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic Tournament 

 Monday  December 4, 2023 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic Tournament 

* Monday  December 11, 2023 4:30 P.M. Lima Central Catholic CALAMITY DAY 

 
 

ALLEN COUNTY SPELLING BEE 
 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 – 10:00 a.m. 

 Calamity Day – Saturday, March 2, 2024 

The Ohio State University - Lima 
 

 

 


